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Homenaje

Humanidades III

DOMINGUEZ SAUCEDO ALAHIR

14

Humanidades III

DOMINGUEZ SAUCEDO ALAHIR

14

Módulo V

GUZMAN SALINAS ALEJANDRA

21
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Módulo V

GUZMAN SALINAS ALEJANDRA

21

Módulo V

GUZMAN SALINAS ALEJANDRA

21

Temas selectos de
matemáticas III

GAMBOA BONIFAZ FABIOLA

23

Conciencia histórica III

CABRERA SERRANO KAREN
ALICIA

37

Humanidades III
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Organismos: estructuras y
procesos

GUIZAR AGUILAR AMANDA
KARINA

30

Organismos: estructuras y
procesos

GUIZAR AGUILAR AMANDA
KARINA

30

Humanidades III

DOMINGUEZ SAUCEDO ALAHIR

14

Club

Temas selectos de
matemáticas III

GAMBOA BONIFAZ FABIOLA

23

Conciencia histórica III

CABRERA SERRANO KAREN
ALICIA

37

Módulo V

GUZMAN SALINAS ALEJANDRA

21

Módulo V

GUZMAN SALINAS ALEJANDRA

21

Módulo V

GUZMAN SALINAS ALEJANDRA

21

Módulo V

GUZMAN SALINAS ALEJANDRA

21

Módulo V

GUZMAN SALINAS ALEJANDRA

21

Organismos: estructuras y
procesos

GUIZAR AGUILAR AMANDA
KARINA

30

Humanidades III

DOMINGUEZ SAUCEDO ALAHIR

14
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Módulo V

GUZMAN SALINAS ALEJANDRA

21

Módulo V

GUZMAN SALINAS ALEJANDRA

21

Organismos: estructuras y
procesos

GUIZAR AGUILAR AMANDA
KARINA

30

Temas selectos de
matemáticas III

GAMBOA BONIFAZ FABIOLA

23

Conciencia histórica III

CABRERA SERRANO KAREN
ALICIA

37

Tutoría

HERNANDEZ GARCIA ANGEL
ISAAC

33
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1
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3

8:40
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9:30
10:00

4

10:00
10:50

5

10:50
11:40

6

11:40
12:30

7

12:30
13:20

8

13:20
14:10

9

14:10
15:00
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